
AUSTRIA (VIENNA) U.S.A.

Lagermax Internationale Spedition GMBH A.J Worldwide Services Inc

Ailecgasse 36, 1110 901 Penhorn Ave. Unit 6-MY

Vienna, AUSTRIA Secaucus, NJ 07094 USA

Tel:+43 (0)1 760 30-2854 P: 201-348-1800 | Ext:117

Fax: +43 (0)1 760 30-637 Fax: 201-348-2800

Email: michael.schaeffer@lagermax.com Ctc: Metin Yilmaz (Operations Manager)

          airfreight-vie@lagermax.com Email: metin@ajww.com, sanjay@ajww.com

Ctc: Michael Schäffer            edward@ajww.com, can@ajww.com

AUSTRALIA (SYDNEY) GERMANY (MUNICH)

Vox Group Pty Ltd. PRO SERVICE GMBH

Suite 3, 28-30 President Avenue, Südallee, Cargo Building, Modul C,

Caringbah, NSW, 2229 3rd Floor, 85356, Munich Airport, Germany

Ph: +61-2-8036-8450 CTC: Viktor Fuchs / Christian Ams

Mob: 0413996934, +61-421-586-888 Tel.:+49 89 9761104 

Email:  Branden@globaltigerlogistics.com Fax.: +49 89 9761 903

            celeste.russell@voxgroup.com.au Email:  ChAms@proservice-cargo.com

Ctc: Branden Lourdes / Celeste Russell viktor.fuchs@gross-fuchs.com, info@proservice-cargo.com

NORWAY (OSLO) SINGAPORE

LEMAN NORWAY A/S CLASQUIN (s) PTE LYD

Tomtegata 80 19, Tai Seng Avenue, #05-06, 

3012 Drammen, Norway Home-Fix Building, Singapore-534054

Tel: +47 32 26 74 50,  D: +47 4797 7473 Tel: (65) 6426 7108, 6426 7129

E-mail: marcus.widell@leman.com; Fax: (65)- 6542 6487

jostein.hansen@leman.com (M: +47 9948 0370) E-mail:ops.sin@clasquin.com; edwin.chan@clasquin.com

CTC: Marcus Widell / Jostein Hansen josephine.oquialda@clasquin.com

Ctc: Edwin Chan & Josephine OQUIALDA

KOREA  (SEOUL)

FRANCE (PARIS)
Taehan Global Logsistics Co. Ltd.

4th FL., Seunghyun Blgd., #395-131, Mathez Freight Forwarding

Seokyo-dong, Mapo-ku, Aéroport Paris Charles de Gaulle,

Seoul 121-840, Korea  2 Rue du pied sec, BP 15365, 

Tel : +82 (2) 3144 0008(Ref.) Zone cargo 2, 95702 Roissy FRANCE

Fax : + 82 (2) 3144-0009(Ref.) Tel: +33-1 74 25 90 18

Email: shkim@tgls.co.kr, tgls@tgls.co.kr Fax +33-1 48 62 74 22 

Ctc : Sookie Kim / Sunae Email:  pdebierne@mathezfreight.com

            salescdg@mathezfreight.com

HONGKONG & CHINA Ctc: Patricia DEBIERNE

SHENZHEN B-SPEED INTERNATIONAL  HUNGARY (BUDAPEST)
LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

No.3688 Nanhai Avenue, ABC European Air & Sea Cargo Distribution

Nanshan District, Hungária Fuvarszervezési Kft. - Airfre

Guangdong, P.R. CHINA Igló utca, LRI Cargo Centre,

Tel: 86-18312563770​ Budapest-Airport, 1185 Hungary

Email: oversea1@b-speed.cc Ph: +36 1 296 6999 / +36 1 296 8020 / +36 29 620 434

Ctc: Sweety Fax: +36 1 296 7710

Email: hubud@abc-airsea.com

csaba.kertesz@abc-airsea.com

CHA WORLDWIDE FREIGHT FORWARDERS
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NETHERLANDS (AMSTERDAM) SWEDEN (STOCKHOLM)

Cargo-Partner Network B.V.  Euroglobe Shipping & Transport AB

Division ABC Air-Sea Cargo Hus E,  115 56 Stockholms Frihamn

Changiweg 1, NL-1437 Sweden

EP Rozenburg NH, The Netherlands Tel dir: + 46 (0) 8 558 033 55

Ph: +31 20 6547-991 / Fax: +31 20 6547 981 Tel:     + 46 (0) 8 775 00 41

Email: dave.meijer@abc-airsea.com Fax:    + 46 (0) 8 775 00 38

          Kawita.Sardjoe@abc-airsea.com Email: ambjorn.olseen@euroglobe.se

javier.sanguesa@euroglobe.se;   export@euroglobe.se

CANADA (TORONTO)

MALAYSIA
Cargo Spectrum Forwarding Inc.

YYZ, 2425 Matheson Boulevard East, 8th Floor JET STREAM FREIGHT SERVICES SDN BHD

Mississauga, ON L4W 5K4 Canada LOT 103 & 104 1
ST

 FLOOR KLAS

Tel: +1.289.290.3551 CARGO COMPLEX KLIA

Fax: +1.604.273.5579 SEPANG 64000 SELANGOR D.E., MALAYSIA

Email: peterb@cargospectrum.com TEL:603-87788600/01

          sergeys@cargospectrum.com FAX:603-87788400

CTC: Peter Bothmer / Sergey Selezenev Email : sangaran@jetstream.com.my

ita@jetstream.com.my; jochia@jetstream.com.my

ITALY (MILAN) CTC: Sangaran/ Ita/ Rhea Maan

Aster Logistics Srl SPAIN (MADRID)
Via Triboniano, 103

20156 - Milano (MI) - Italy XPO Logistics

Ph: +39.02.334762.24 Avenida Fuentemar

Fax: +39.02.33496447 28823 Coslada, Madrid ES

E-mail: customercare@asterlog.com Tel: +34-91 3924273

           operation5@asterlog.com Email: ana-maria.vasile@xpo.com; angel.aza@xpo.com

CTC: Stefano Baroni / Chiara sara.martinez-jimenez@xpo.com; roser.valor@xpo.com

Ctc: Angel Aza / Sara Martinez / Ana Maria / Roser Valor

VIETNAM

CZECH REPUBLIC (PRAGUE)
SAIGON AIR & OCEAN FREIGHT CO., LTD. (AIR)

NO.198A3-A4 HOANG VAN THU ST., ABC European Air + Sea Cargo 

WARD 9, PHU NHUAN DIST., Distribution S.R.O.

HOCHIMINH CITY, VIETNAM P.O.Box 20, Aviatická 12/1048

TEL : 84-8-3844 5151 Prague, 16008 Czech Republic

AIR IMPORT : MS. DAO - EXT. Tel: +420 2 2011 3996

410/411 (dao@raf.com.vn) Ctc: Vaclav Koula

AIR EXPORT : MS. CHAU - EXT. 401 Email: vaclav.koula@abc-airsea.com;

(chau@raf.com.vn)           czprg@abc-airsea.com

SEA EXPORT : MS. DUYEN - EXT. 313           radek.mach@abc-airsea.com

(dauyen@raf.com.vn)

FAX : 84-8-3844 2135 / 3844 8101 ISRAEL (TEL AVIV)

SLOVAK REPUBLIC (BRATISLAVA) E-CARGO LOGISTICS LIMITED

(Known as GLOBAL FORWARDING &LOGISTICS L.P)

ABC European Air & Sea Cargo 13 YAD-HARUTZIM ST.

Distribution SR spol. s r.o P.O.B 14169, TEL –AVIV 61141 ISRAEL

Kopčianska 92, SK-852 03 Bratislava Cell: +972-50-3666899

Tel.: +421 2 68242 381 Ph: +972-3-6385538 

Fax: +421 2 68242 128 Email: galig@e-cargo.co.il; eitanv@e-cargo.co.il
Email: skbts@abc-airsea.com Ctc: Ms. Gali Golan
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JAPAN (TOKYO) FINLAND (HELSINKI)

PGL Japan Inc. LEMAN International System Transport Oy

105-0004, Le・gratte-ciel BLDG.2-6F, Hakamäenkuja 11 A, FI-01510 Vantaa

5-22-6 shimbashi, Minato-ku, Finland

Tokyo, Japan Tel: +358 (0) 9 3424 8119 / +358 9 3424 8122 

Tel. +81 (0)3 6452 9707 Mob: +358 (0) 50 442 0816 / +358 5 0408 9912

Fax .+81 (0)3 6452 9708 Email: kpi@leman.fi; paula.romakkaniemi@leman.com

I.P  : 070 4060 7057 CTC: Katja Piironen / Paula

Email: ahreum.hwang@pglox.com

CTC: AHREUM HWANG SWITZERLAND (ZURICH)

SWITZERLAND (GENEVA) CARGOCARE AG

Bldg.G1, CH-8423 Embrach-Embraport,

CARGOCARE AG Switzerland

Bldg.G1, CH-8423 Embrach-Embraport, Tel: +41 44 866 31 34, 36

Switzerland Fax: +41 44 866 31 32

Tel: +41 44 866 31 34, 36 Email: sascha.negretti@cargocare.ch

Fax: +41 44 866 31 32           adrienne.zbinden@cargocare.ch

Email: sascha.negretti@cargocare.ch CTC: Sascha Negretti / Adrienne Zbinden

          adrienne.zbinden@cargocare.ch

CTC: Sascha Negretti / Adrienne Zbinden DENMARK (COPENHAGEN)

RUSSIA (MOSCOW) Leman Overseas Division A/S

Copenhagen Airport Branch

Eltrans Plus Denmark

Bolshaya Cheremushkinskaya Tel: +45 3246 7080

40 Bld 3, Moscow 117218 Fax: +45 3246 7090

Tel: +7(495) 411-9444 Ext.148 CTC: Johan / Cicilie / Sofie

Tel: +7(495) 921-3720 (24 hours) E-mail: airexportcph@leman.com, sofie.ahle@leman.com

Fax: +7(495)648-6935

Email: smorodin@eltransplus.ru POLAND

Ctc: Kirill Smorodin

Cargo-Partner Spedycja sp.z o.o., Division ABC Air-

U.A.E. (DUBAI) ul. 3 Maja 8 lok. D1,

PL-05-800 Pruszkow | Poland

AL RAIS CARGO LLC Tel: +4822 4331 866 | F: +4822 4331 810

LIU B -21,Dubai Airport Free Zone, M: +48 664 130 848

P.O.Box 50440, Dubai-United Arab Emirates Email: Aleksandra.Wasiluk@abc-airsea.com

Tel: +971-4-2822000

Fax: +971-4-2822200 CROATIA (ZAGREB)
Email: roselle@alraiscargo.ae, rejie@alraiscargo.ae

CTC: Roselle Teodoro ABC European Air & Sea Cargo Distribution d.o.o

Jankomir 25 P, HR-10090 Zagreb

BELGIUM (BRUSSELS) Tel.: +385 1 3349 400

Fax: +385 1 3349 410

ABC European Air & Sea Cargo Distribution bvba Email: hrzag@abc-airsea.com

Building 706

Zaventem, 1931 Belgium UKRAINE (KIEV)
Ph# +32 2 771 8959

Email: airexp.bru@abc-airsea.com ABC Ukraine LLC

Ahmed.Ben-Taher@abc-airsea.com 7, Avtoparkova street

vincent.devenyi@abc-airsea.com Kiev, 02660 Ukraine

Ctc: Brian Vos, Vincent Devenyi, Ahmed Ben-taher Tel: +380 44 564 3671

Email: uakbp@abc-airsea.com

http://www.eltransplus.ru/en/#
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SCOTLAND (GLASGOW) UK (LONDON)

John Good Shipping Ltd. John Good Shipping Ltd.

25 Victoria Mews, 25 Victoria Mews,

Cottingley Business Park, Cottingley Cottingley Business Park, Cottingley

Bingley, West Yorkshire Bingley, West Yorkshire

BD16 1PY United Kingdom BD16 1PY United Kingdom

Tel: 01274 979 972 / Mob: 07584248313 Tel: 01274 979 972

Email: ryadav@johngood.co.uk Mob: 07584248313

CTC: Rhea Yadav Email: ryadav@johngood.co.uk

CTC: Rhea Yadav

CANADA (VANCOUVER)
IRELAND (DUBLIN)

Cargo Spectrum Forwarding Inc.

YVR – South Terminal John Good Shipping Ltd.

5400 Airport Road South, Suite 321 25 Victoria Mews,

Richmond, BC V7B 1B4 Canada Cottingley Business Park, Cottingley

Tel: +1.604.273.5575 Bingley, West Yorkshire

Fax: +1.604.273.5579 BD16 1PY United Kingdom

Email: peterb@cargospectrum.com Tel: 01274 979 972 / Mob: 07584248313

          sergeys@cargospectrum.com Email: ryadav@johngood.co.uk

CTC: Peter Bothmer / Sergey Selezenev CTC: Rhea Yadav

TURKEY (ISTANBUL) CANADA (CALGARY)

Metsan Group Cargo Spectrum Forwarding Inc.

Otello Kamil Sok. Billur Apt. No: 5, Daire: 3/4, YYC, 5940 Macleod Trail SW, Suite 500

 34394 Gayrettepe, Istanbul - Turkey Calgary, AB T2H 2G4 Canada

Phone: +90 212 216 18 96 (pbx) Tel: +1.587.794.3103

Fax: +90 212 356 80 30 Fax: +1.604.273.5579

E-mail: filiz@metsan.com.tr; info@metsan.com.tr Email: peterb@cargospectrum.com
Ctc: Filiz Sarisin (Sales Supervisor)           sergeys@cargospectrum.com

CTC: Peter Bothmer / Sergey Selezenev

TAIWAN (TAIPAI)

GREECE (ATHENS)
Airlife Freight Taiwan Corp.

No.8 Lane 389 Sec.5 Nanking East Road, SKANI INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

Taipai, Taiwan 3,Vafopouloustr, 570 10 Pefka,

Tel : 886-02-2764 7711 (24 lines) Thessaloniki Greece

Fax: 886-02-2760 6868/2769 2558 Tel :+30 2310 511641

Email: airlife@airlife-freight.com Direct :+30.2310.511642   

          rose@airlife-freight.com Fax :+30 2310 553987

Ctc: Rose Email: support@skani.gr

Ctc: Dimitra Skarlatou

LATVIA (RIGA)

PHILIPPINES (MANILA)
Axia Logistics Latvia SIA

Riga International Airport STAMM INTERNATIONAL INC.

"KOLL" cargo terminal Stamm House 3407 Gen. Lim Street

Riga, LV-1053, Latvia Bangkal Makati City 1233 Philippines

TEL: +371 6 7009219 Tel: +632 8436883-85 / 8452605 / 8430108 / 8436886

FAX: +371 6 7220009 Fax: +632 8453115 or 8877804

E-mail: p.jakovlevs@axialogistics.com Email: air.export@stamm.com.ph

           dz.zveja@axialogistics.com Ctc: Evelyn Diaz-Delota

Ctc: Pavels Jakovlevs / Dzintars
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NEW ZEALAND (AUCKLAND) THAILAND (BANGKOK)

Mainstream Global Siam Kargo Logistics Co., Ltd.

3 Kiwi Street, Otahuhu 522/165 Soi Sapthani, Asoke-Din Daeng Road,

PO Box 58961 Botany, Din Daeng, Bangkok 10400, Thailand

Manukau 2163, New Zealand Tel: (+66) 02-247-0088 #115 

TEL: +64 9 265 1290 Fax: (+66) 02-246-6460

DDI: +64 9 265 1206 Mob:  085-121-2056 

Mob: + 64 21 274 1322 Email: charlotte@siamkargo.com

E-mail: matt.pearson@mainstream.co.nz Ctc: Ms. Charlotte Willoughby / Skype: charlotteskl

           exports@mainstream.co.nz (Overseas and Marketing Manager)

           Scott.Lunn@mainstream.co.nz

Ctc: Matt Pearson – National Operations Manager

       Scott Lunn – Operations Supervisor

Tel: (+66) 02-247-0088 #115 
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